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Speedo Talent Cup 2016
Amsterdam, 28-2-2016
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Programmanr. 109
28-2-2016

Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Junioren 1 t/m 3
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O~ WN

Finn Vos

Remi van der Schee
Jeroen Rekvelt

D. van den Nieuwendijk
Jairo Kauwoh

Jarmo van den Blink
Elroy Schot

Wouter Verdoes

vereniging

De Dolfijn

De Houtrib

De Dolfijn

De Columbiaan
MSV-Zeemacht
De Houtrib
DAW

De Columbiaan

inschrijftijd

1:21.93
1:21.62
1:18.55
1:14.75
1:14.90
1:20.62
1:21.73
1:23.31

startnr.

200200665
200100583
200103935
200100475
200101599
200100585
200200689
200200351

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to KNZB
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